
PFV West-Vlaanderen

Plaats P. +/- Gesc.

Vanderbiest René

Flament Jacques

Hoogewijs Werner

Van Hoecke Marcel

Vandensteen

Lippens Norbert

Senaeve Luc

Rooseboom Charles

Coquel Joël

Van Heule Eric

Poelaert Gino

Werbrouck Frans

Mestdagh Arseen

Libbrecht Francies

Deneef Luc

Tiebergijn Luc

Bonny Roger

Dierckens Christian

Vermeulen Francis

Pelgrims Jan

De Wulf Marie-José

Dewachter Freddy

Vertongen Annick

Ghesquiere Raymond

Mesdagh Roland

Hoefnagels Jef

Saint-Remy Jean-Claude Vanbraekel Christiane

Vandeginste Annie

Rita Knaepkens

Deplancke Marc Lottin Jacqueline

Hennion Georges Coopman Anita

1 16

Geldof Silvere D'haeyere Gaby

3 12

106 231

55 202

2 14 70 213

41 198

4 12 34 199

6 10 -10 178

7 9 -12 182

8 8 -20 152

Colot Claudette

-78 138

10 6 -59 147

9 7 -19

De Muynck Ronald

Van Den Brande René

Kubiak Robert

Jeandriens Richard

Ploeg

Sextettentornooi PC Gullegem - 6 aug 2009

Uitslag per ploeg

5 10

Van Wymeersch Bob

Wouters Gibbe

Ziani M'Hamed

Callebert Willy

Brouckaert Wilfried

Vannieuwenhuyse Mady

Chambaere Christiane

11 4

Baelen Roger

Eeckhout Werner Dendauw Nelly

167

Herin Claude

Santens Rita

Van Acker Rita

Geerts Enny

Heuninck Anne-Marie

Huyghe Lucrèce

Lefevre Charlotte

De Muynck MarcelineManteau Marc

De Meyer Pol

De Smeyter Raphaël

Roose Christiane

Meulebrouck Viviane

De Witte Monique

Meersdom Johan



PFV West-Vlaanderen

Sextettentornooi PC Gullegem - 6 aug 2009

Naam 1e r 2e r 3e r 4e r 5e r 6e r Plaats W. +/- Gesc.

Vanderbiest René 10 7 1 13 10 6 1 6 47 78

Herin Claude 1 1 12 13 8 6 2 6 41 78

Colot Claudette 1 7 12 5 10 5 3 6 40 78

Van Acker Rita 7 8 6 7 3 8 4 6 39 78

Brouckaert Wilfried 11 6 -1 13 10 9 5 5 48 77

Tiebergijn Luc 6 -2 13 11 10 2 6 5 40 76

Ghesquiere Raymond 13 -1 6 8 1 8 7 5 35 77

Ziani M'Hamed 5 -8 7 6 12 12 8 5 34 70

Heuninck Anne-Marie 13 8 2 -5 7 5 9 5 30 73

Kubiak Robert 4 13 1 5 -1 6 10 5 28 77

Jeandriens Richard 4 7 6 5 8 -2 11 5 28 76

Flament Jacques 1 13 1 7 8 -2 12 5 28 76

Vandensteen -11 8 7 6 7 11 13 5 28 67

Hoogewijs Werner 11 8 3 7 -10 8 14 5 27 68

Geldof Silvere 3 7 3 5 -1 2 15 5 19 77

Van Hoecke Marcel 7 2 3 -2 3 6 16 5 19 76

Roose Christiane 3 -7 5 4 6 5 17 5 16 71

Geerts Enny 13 -1 2 6 -3 11 18 4 28 74

Lippens Norbert 13 7 7 11 -3 -9 19 4 26 66

Wouters Gibbe -3 7 7 -5 1 11 20 4 18 70

Coquel Joël 9 6 -3 6 8 -8 21 4 18 67

Santens Rita 7 8 6 -5 -10 10 22 4 16 63

Vannieuwenhuyse Mady -1 -8 7 6 9 2 23 4 15 69

De Muynck Ronald -4 2 3 -5 11 8 24 4 15 69

Saint-Remy Jean-Claude 13 -8 10 8 -10 2 25 4 15 60

De Meyer Pol 6 -7 -3 4 1 12 26 4 13 68

Van Den Brande René -4 8 1 -5 3 6 27 4 9 69

Libbrecht Francies 3 7 3 6 -8 -5 28 4 6 65

Callebert Willy 5 1 -7 6 1 -2 29 4 4 69

D'haeyere Gaby 3 -8 5 6 -8 2 30 4 0 62

Meulebrouck Viviane 3 1 5 -13 -12 12 31 4 -4 53

Individuele uitslag


